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Final Stats Report for TUES2 - MACD FALL 2019 TUES EAST 

Report Date: 04/21/2020 
 

League Message 

HIGH AVERAGE SHOOTER MUST HAVE PLAYED 75% OF THE SEASON = 148 GAMES 

DC - Jersey's Pub & Grill - 162 games - 28.94 PPD 

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins 

Team Games Wins Losses Win % Matches MatchWins MatchLosse MatchTies MatchWin% 

1) JERSEYS PUB AND GRIL 365 327 30 89.6 22 21 0 1 95.5 

2) RED BAR 374 226 148 60.4 22 14 8 0 63.6 

3) INFERNO 374 201 139 53.7 22 14 6 2 63.6 

4) FIRE ON WATER 365 168 180 46.0 22 12 9 1 54.5 

5) THE BUBBLER 374 158 199 42.2 22 10 11 1 45.5 

6) THE BOTTLE 374 135 222 36.1 22 8 13 1 36.4 

7) SAMS TAP 374 102 255 27.3 22 2 19 1 9.1 

8) WALKERS PINT 374 77 229 20.6 22 1 17 4 4.5 

Combined X01/Cricket games, sorted by Team + PPD: 

Player NdaDuesPai Games Wins PPD MPR HstTon HstOut TotalPoint TotalDarts TotalRound 

FIRE ON WATER 

ADAM GRIFFIN N 45 24 21.37 2.45 150 109 13633 798 278 

DANIEL LINSCOTT ☑  179 46 19.72 1.97 160 98 45314 2890 989 

GERRIT VERHAGEN ☑  89 23 19.30 2.29 150 82 20075 1313 457 

DAN HICKS N 9 1 18.21 2.08 118 13 2201 148 50 

TYLER AVENDANO ☑  143 25 17.31 1.69 150 128 30733 2232 772 

ANDREW JENSEN ☑  54 14 16.63 2.01 170 101 14012 1040 355 

KRIS SCOTT N 18 3 15.47 1.40 120 16 4327 369 126 

JARED COOK N 36 6 15.36 1.46 150 45 8265 697 236 

JESSE ROBERTS N 9 0 15.36 1.86 112 0 1413 113 38 

TIM CASEY ☑  188 25 15.00 1.64 150 76 39435 3272 1112 

NDA Sanctions pulled: 5          

INFERNO 
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Player NdaDuesPai Games Wins PPD MPR HstTon HstOut TotalPoint TotalDarts TotalRound 

LUPE CAVAZOS ☑  187 61 22.36 2.35 150 123 43946 2510 862 

GEORGE HAYES N 27 11 21.12 2.05 150 100 7099 426 145 

GUSTAVO CORDOVA ☑  196 43 20.30 2.11 150 98 43092 2679 918 

ULISES HERNANDEZ ☑  178 43 19.08 2.31 151 102 36247 2337 803 

MARCO MEDEL ☑  187 22 15.68 1.66 150 59 33334 2663 903 

MANNY CABRERA ☑  45 4 15.42 1.32 150 34 9799 794 272 

NDA Sanctions pulled: 5          

JERSEYS PUB AND GRIL 

JOHN MARTYKA N 63 36 33.29 3.31 174 174 19493 749 259 

ED JONES N 99 43 31.04 3.51 180 180 29948 1217 416 

DEMETRIUS CANNON PAGE N 162 64 28.94 2.95 160 142 46819 2036 703 

TOM ZULEGER N 36 15 28.68 3.41 157 122 10444 463 159 

DAVE BEARD ☑  171 76 26.58 2.92 157 157 46535 2223 764 

ERIK BUCKETT ☑  162 69 26.37 2.72 150 130 43396 2113 728 

TIM WISHMAN N 9 6 23.44 2.10 150 73 2227 125 44 

DINO FINA N 18 0 14.06 1.54 0 0 3223 298 100 

NDA Sanctions pulled: 2          

RED BAR 

ZACK GRMICK ☑  153 57 22.51 2.51 165 114 44433 2470 850 

STEVE SCHULTES ☑  189 60 22.27 2.19 150 128 53343 3033 1050 

NEIL MATTSON ☑  189 58 20.63 1.94 150 129 51138 3125 1066 

RAY MATTSON N 9 1 17.86 1.85 117 18 2125 158 55 

JOE WAGNER ☑  72 11 17.32 1.66 150 112 15968 1199 405 

CARRIE WISNIEWSKI N 27 8 16.68 1.49 120 77 5773 460 158 

WALLY ROARK ☑  99 25 16.62 1.82 155 155 23016 1766 603 

D Need Full Names N 9 3 15.17 1.24 113 13 2375 211 73 

TAMMI MATTSON N 36 3 14.52 1.34 133 106 7485 652 223 

NDA Sanctions pulled: 5          

SAMS TAP 

ENRIQUE GARCIA N 18 5 19.34 1.96 150 41 5074 333 114 

JOHNNY SEKUTOWSKI ☑  53 7 18.91 1.75 150 89 9638 650 223 

DAN MILLER ☑  63 9 17.72 1.62 150 22 14843 1076 366 

JEFF FRAZAK ☑  206 44 16.57 1.68 167 112 46071 3490 1202 

CAITLIN HOWE N 18 0 15.45 0.91 116 0 3791 311 104 

DIANE DOWLAND ☑  170 18 14.89 1.27 150 85 33735 2852 974 

JEREMY MAGESTRO N 18 0 14.45 1.58 117 0 3627 308 103 

AVERY WATTS ☑  206 11 13.95 1.22 132 112 38755 3572 1210 

ORISSA SOMLAI N 72 7 13.74 1.25 125 39 15467 1421 483 

NDA Sanctions pulled: 5          

THE BOTTLE 

JASON SCHEPER N 9 4 20.83 1.35 120 77 3031 190 65 

JERRY BUCIO N 9 4 18.55 1.65 117 38 2757 192 66 

JAMES REEVE ☑  89 13 18.18 1.79 150 110 17021 1187 402 

MICHAEL WIEDEL ☑  206 37 18.08 1.83 150 119 46862 3263 1116 

MARTY STACHOWIAK ☑  206 35 17.37 1.65 150 108 45270 3266 1111 

DAN COSTAGAN ☑  72 16 17.29 1.57 123 107 17309 1263 433 

BEN RIVERA N 18 3 16.79 1.99 165 30 4302 321 109 

BRENNAN McCLOUD ☑  197 22 16.18 1.38 151 95 39037 3095 1054 



Player NdaDuesPai Games Wins PPD MPR HstTon HstOut TotalPoint TotalDarts TotalRound 

TONY WOJTECKI N 18 1 14.31 1.46 150 22 3816 336 113 

NDA Sanctions pulled: 5          

THE BUBBLER 

JASON VOSS N 9 3 22.77 2.74 160 77 2527 134 45 

JUSTIN BASHAW ☑  188 56 22.42 2.29 160 151 50082 2829 976 

TODD VANCASTER ☑  108 37 21.83 2.32 150 137 29629 1742 596 

NUNI CASTANEDA ☑  98 18 18.07 1.57 160 111 19816 1399 478 

CURTIS MACK N 45 11 17.75 1.67 150 71 11366 809 278 

CHIP FOOTE N 9 3 17.54 3.11 150 28 2629 170 59 

LIZA BASHAW ☑  161 19 16.05 1.89 160 100 31474 2451 838 

KATIE BURDA ☑  170 11 14.37 1.46 140 92 29757 2640 894 

NDA Sanctions pulled: 5          

WALKERS PINT 

JENNA ENDISCH ☑  185 20 17.85 1.65 150 98 30246 2208 755 

LAUREN N 9 3 16.24 1.04 118 66 2511 204 70 

AMANDA BRAUN ☑  158 13 15.84 1.16 150 70 20463 1641 565 

RACHEL BUSH N 18 2 15.15 1.76 117 60 4135 348 118 

KELSEY BUDD ☑  158 9 14.69 1.39 130 103 18634 1613 551 

JASMINE BIANES N 36 6 14.35 1.19 125 79 8149 757 255 

CAITLIN GALLAGHER ☑  194 13 14.34 1.33 140 93 27789 2496 849 

JESSE GUISLEMAN ☑  45 4 14.21 1.28 123 58 10259 956 323 

JESS HAUSER N 9 0 12.46 1.90 105 0 1720 168 56 

LIV WEBB N 9 0 11.83 1.69 0 0 1337 161 54 

NDA Sanctions pulled: 5          

All X01 games, sorted by PPD: 

Player Team Games Wins PPD Hats LTon HTon 4RO 5RO Ton80 3BD 6DO 7DO 8DO 9DO 

JOHN MARTYKA JERSEYS PUB AND GRIL 49 28 33.29 24 94 2 10 5 0 0 1 0 1 4 

ED JONES JERSEYS PUB AND GRIL 77 31 31.04 28 123 4 10 7 2 0 0 0 0 3 

DEMETRIUS CANNON PAGE JERSEYS PUB AND GRIL 126 50 28.94 60 173 2 14 10 0 0 0 0 2 4 

TOM ZULEGER JERSEYS PUB AND GRIL 28 13 28.68 12 44 1 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 

DAVE BEARD JERSEYS PUB AND GRIL 133 58 26.58 37 180 1 22 14 0 0 0 0 1 5 

ERIK BUCKETT JERSEYS PUB AND GRIL 126 46 26.37 46 161 0 15 9 0 0 0 0 1 3 

TIM WISHMAN JERSEYS PUB AND GRIL 7 4 23.44 1 5 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 

JASON VOSS THE BUBBLER 7 2 22.77 1 9 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

ZACK GRMICK RED BAR 119 46 22.51 20 123 1 10 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 

JUSTIN BASHAW THE BUBBLER 146 41 22.42 21 143 4 0 9 0 0 0 0 1 1 

LUPE CAVAZOS INFERNO 145 44 22.36 19 134 0 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 3 

STEVE SCHULTES RED BAR 147 48 22.27 23 173 0 5 12 0 0 0 0 0 1 

TODD VANCASTER THE BUBBLER 84 30 21.83 16 71 0 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 

ADAM GRIFFIN FIRE ON WATER 35 17 21.37 5 28 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 

GEORGE HAYES INFERNO 21 9 21.12 4 14 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 

JASON SCHEPER THE BOTTLE 7 4 20.83 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

NEIL MATTSON RED BAR 147 43 20.63 16 136 0 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 

GUSTAVO CORDOVA INFERNO 152 34 20.30 10 98 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 

DANIEL LINSCOTT FIRE ON WATER 139 37 19.72 5 103 5 2 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 

ENRIQUE GARCIA SAMS TAP 14 3 19.34 1 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 



Player Team Games Wins PPD Hats LTon HTon 4RO 5RO Ton80 3BD 6DO 7DO 8DO 9DO 

GERRIT VERHAGEN FIRE ON WATER 69 17 19.30 4 46 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 

ULISES HERNANDEZ INFERNO 138 28 19.08 5 61 1 5 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 

JOHNNY SEKUTOWSKI SAMS TAP 41 5 18.91 3 16 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 

JERRY BUCIO THE BOTTLE 7 3 18.55 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

DAN HICKS FIRE ON WATER 7 1 18.21 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

JAMES REEVE THE BOTTLE 69 12 18.18 3 26 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 

CLINT NEED LAST NAME {Substitutes} 7 1 18.13 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

MICHAEL WIEDEL THE BOTTLE 160 29 18.08 3 75 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 

NUNI CASTANEDA THE BUBBLER 76 15 18.07 8 26 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 

RAY MATTSON RED BAR 7 1 17.86 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

JENNA ENDISCH WALKERS PINT 143 16 17.85 4 47 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 

CURTIS MACK THE BUBBLER 35 10 17.75 3 22 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 

DAN MILLER SAMS TAP 49 5 17.72 2 28 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 

CHIP FOOTE THE BUBBLER 7 1 17.54 1 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 

MARTY STACHOWIAK THE BOTTLE 160 29 17.37 5 62 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 

JOE WAGNER RED BAR 56 8 17.32 2 18 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 

TYLER AVENDANO FIRE ON WATER 111 17 17.31 1 45 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 

DAN COSTAGAN THE BOTTLE 56 14 17.29 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

AP NEED FULL NAMES {Substitutes} 7 0 16.89 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

BEN RIVERA THE BOTTLE 14 2 16.79 0 4 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 

CARRIE WISNIEWSKI RED BAR 21 6 16.68 0 9 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 

ANDREW JENSEN FIRE ON WATER 42 9 16.63 0 20 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 

WALLY ROARK RED BAR 77 18 16.62 6 29 1 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 

JEFF FRAZAK SAMS TAP 160 35 16.57 2 58 1 1 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 

LAUREN WALKERS PINT 7 2 16.24 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

BRENNAN McCLOUD THE BOTTLE 153 16 16.18 5 47 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 

LIZA BASHAW THE BUBBLER 125 13 16.05 0 33 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 

AMANDA BRAUN WALKERS PINT 122 12 15.84 1 23 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 

RAMON MELL {Substitutes} 7 1 15.83 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

CHRIS STRIKE {Substitutes} 7 1 15.69 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

MARCO MEDEL INFERNO 145 16 15.68 2 35 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 

KRIS SCOTT FIRE ON WATER 14 2 15.47 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

CAITLIN HOWE SAMS TAP 14 0 15.45 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

MANNY CABRERA INFERNO 35 3 15.42 1 6 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 

LEX NEED LAST NAME {Substitutes} 7 0 15.41 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

JARED COOK FIRE ON WATER 28 3 15.36 1 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

JESSE ROBERTS FIRE ON WATER 7 0 15.36 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

JAZ NO NICKNAMES ALLOWED {Substitutes} 14 1 15.25 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

D Need Full Names RED BAR 7 2 15.17 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

RACHEL BUSH WALKERS PINT 14 2 15.15 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

JENNA KLEITSCH {Substitutes} 7 0 15.02 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

TIM CASEY FIRE ON WATER 146 20 15.00 2 32 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 

BRANDO LAST NAME NEEDED {Substitutes} 7 0 14.95 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

DIANE DOWLAND SAMS TAP 132 17 14.89 1 26 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 

KELSEY BUDD WALKERS PINT 122 8 14.69 0 14 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 

TAMMI MATTSON RED BAR 28 3 14.52 0 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 

JEREMY MAGESTRO SAMS TAP 14 0 14.45 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

KATIE BURDA THE BUBBLER 132 9 14.37 0 15 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 

JASMINE BIANES WALKERS PINT 28 5 14.35 0 5 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 

CAITLIN GALLAGHER WALKERS PINT 150 9 14.34 0 17 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 

TONY WOJTECKI THE BOTTLE 14 1 14.31 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 



Player Team Games Wins PPD Hats LTon HTon 4RO 5RO Ton80 3BD 6DO 7DO 8DO 9DO 

JESSE GUISLEMAN WALKERS PINT 35 4 14.21 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

ZEN NEED 1ST LAST NAME {Substitutes} 7 0 14.21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

DINO FINA JERSEYS PUB AND GRIL 14 0 14.06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

AVERY WATTS SAMS TAP 160 9 13.95 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

ORISSA SOMLAI SAMS TAP 56 7 13.74 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

JESS HAUSER WALKERS PINT 7 0 12.46 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

LIV WEBB WALKERS PINT 7 0 11.83 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

All Cricket games, sorted by MPR: 

Player Team Games Wins MPR Assists Hats WHorse 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR 

ED JONES JERSEYS PUB AND GRIL 22 12 3.51 9 0 0 12 6 9 1 1 

TOM ZULEGER JERSEYS PUB AND GRIL 8 2 3.41 6 0 0 2 2 3 0 1 

JOHN MARTYKA JERSEYS PUB AND GRIL 14 8 3.31 6 1 0 7 3 2 0 1 

CHIP FOOTE THE BUBBLER 2 2 3.11 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 

DEMETRIUS CANNON PAGE JERSEYS PUB AND GRIL 36 14 2.95 21 0 0 16 4 5 0 0 

DAVE BEARD JERSEYS PUB AND GRIL 38 18 2.92 20 3 0 15 7 9 1 0 

JASON VOSS THE BUBBLER 2 1 2.74 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 

ERIK BUCKETT JERSEYS PUB AND GRIL 36 23 2.72 13 2 0 7 5 4 0 1 

ZACK GRMICK RED BAR 34 11 2.51 11 0 0 17 5 1 0 0 

ADAM GRIFFIN FIRE ON WATER 10 7 2.45 2 0 0 4 1 2 0 0 

LUPE CAVAZOS INFERNO 42 17 2.35 7 1 1 9 5 5 1 0 

BRANDO LAST NAME NEEDED {Substitutes} 2 0 2.33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

TODD VANCASTER THE BUBBLER 24 7 2.32 6 0 0 13 3 1 1 0 

ULISES HERNANDEZ INFERNO 40 15 2.31 8 0 0 12 2 2 0 0 

JUSTIN BASHAW THE BUBBLER 42 15 2.29 10 0 0 8 7 3 1 0 

GERRIT VERHAGEN FIRE ON WATER 20 6 2.29 3 0 0 6 1 0 1 0 

STEVE SCHULTES RED BAR 42 12 2.19 10 1 0 11 8 1 1 1 

GUSTAVO CORDOVA INFERNO 44 9 2.11 14 0 0 12 2 1 0 0 

TIM WISHMAN JERSEYS PUB AND GRIL 2 2 2.10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

DAN HICKS FIRE ON WATER 2 0 2.08 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 

GEORGE HAYES INFERNO 6 2 2.05 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 

ANDREW JENSEN FIRE ON WATER 12 5 2.01 6 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 

CLINT NEED LAST NAME {Substitutes} 2 0 2.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

BEN RIVERA THE BOTTLE 4 1 1.99 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 

DANIEL LINSCOTT FIRE ON WATER 40 9 1.97 11 3 0 10 2 2 0 0 

ENRIQUE GARCIA SAMS TAP 4 2 1.96 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 

NEIL MATTSON RED BAR 42 15 1.94 13 0 0 8 6 1 1 0 

JESS HAUSER WALKERS PINT 2 0 1.90 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

LIZA BASHAW THE BUBBLER 36 6 1.89 12 0 1 2 3 3 0 0 

JESSE ROBERTS FIRE ON WATER 2 0 1.86 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 

RAY MATTSON RED BAR 2 0 1.85 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

MICHAEL WIEDEL THE BOTTLE 46 8 1.83 6 1 0 5 2 1 0 0 

WALLY ROARK RED BAR 22 7 1.82 5 0 0 3 2 0 0 1 

JAMES REEVE THE BOTTLE 20 1 1.79 3 0 0 5 1 1 0 0 

RACHEL BUSH WALKERS PINT 4 0 1.76 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 

JOHNNY SEKUTOWSKI SAMS TAP 12 2 1.75 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 

TYLER AVENDANO FIRE ON WATER 32 8 1.69 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 

LIV WEBB WALKERS PINT 2 0 1.69 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

JEFF FRAZAK SAMS TAP 46 9 1.68 2 0 0 8 2 3 0 0 



Player Team Games Wins MPR Assists Hats WHorse 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR 

CURTIS MACK THE BUBBLER 10 1 1.67 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 

JOE WAGNER RED BAR 16 3 1.66 4 0 0 3 2 1 0 0 

MARCO MEDEL INFERNO 42 6 1.66 17 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 

MARTY STACHOWIAK THE BOTTLE 46 6 1.65 8 1 0 4 2 4 0 0 

JERRY BUCIO THE BOTTLE 2 1 1.65 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 

JENNA ENDISCH WALKERS PINT 42 4 1.65 5 1 0 4 1 1 0 0 

TIM CASEY FIRE ON WATER 42 5 1.64 15 0 0 7 5 3 0 0 

DAN MILLER SAMS TAP 14 4 1.62 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 

JEREMY MAGESTRO SAMS TAP 4 0 1.58 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 

DAN COSTAGAN THE BOTTLE 16 2 1.57 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 

NUNI CASTANEDA THE BUBBLER 22 3 1.57 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 

DINO FINA JERSEYS PUB AND GRIL 4 0 1.54 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 

CARRIE WISNIEWSKI RED BAR 6 2 1.49 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 

KATIE BURDA THE BUBBLER 38 2 1.46 7 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 

JARED COOK FIRE ON WATER 8 3 1.46 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 

TONY WOJTECKI THE BOTTLE 4 0 1.46 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 

ZEN NEED 1ST LAST NAME {Substitutes} 2 0 1.46 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 

KRIS SCOTT FIRE ON WATER 4 1 1.40 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

KELSEY BUDD WALKERS PINT 36 1 1.39 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 

BRENNAN McCLOUD THE BOTTLE 44 6 1.38 3 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 

JAZ NO NICKNAMES ALLOWED {Substitutes} 4 1 1.36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

JASON SCHEPER THE BOTTLE 2 0 1.35 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

TAMMI MATTSON RED BAR 8 0 1.34 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

CAITLIN GALLAGHER WALKERS PINT 44 4 1.33 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 

MANNY CABRERA INFERNO 10 1 1.32 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 

JESSE GUISLEMAN WALKERS PINT 10 0 1.28 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 

DIANE DOWLAND SAMS TAP 38 1 1.27 6 0 0 4 2 1 0 0 

LEX NEED LAST NAME {Substitutes} 2 0 1.26 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

ORISSA SOMLAI SAMS TAP 16 0 1.25 3 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 

CHRIS STRIKE {Substitutes} 2 0 1.25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

D Need Full Names RED BAR 2 1 1.24 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

AVERY WATTS SAMS TAP 46 2 1.22 7 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 

RAMON MELL {Substitutes} 2 0 1.21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

JASMINE BIANES WALKERS PINT 8 1 1.19 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 

AMANDA BRAUN WALKERS PINT 36 1 1.16 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 

JENNA KLEITSCH {Substitutes} 2 1 1.09 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 

LAUREN WALKERS PINT 2 1 1.04 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

CAITLIN HOWE SAMS TAP 4 0 0.91 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

AP NEED FULL NAMES {Substitutes} 2 0 0.91 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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